
CHHATTISGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CREDA)

(Deptt. of Energy, Govt. of Chhattisgarh)

V.l.P. (Airport) Road, Near Energy Education Park, P.O. Deopuri, RAIPUR - 492 015 (C.G.)
Tel.: 83700 09915, 83700 09923 o E-mail: contact.creda@gov.in o Website: www.creda.co.in

Ref.-7 3G /RE-v/ssY-vusrsl202r-22 Raipur, Date: 17 -05-2U 2 |

NOTICE _ 02

" PUMPS/SSV-VA2021DaIeilE.05202U|

Tender No. 515/CREDAiSPV-PUMPS/SSY-VIi202l Dated: 12.05.2021 for

Standardisation of Rates for Survey, Design, Supply, Installation & Commissioning of Solar

photo Voltaic Inigation Pumps of Capacities 03 HP & 5HP AC & DC Surface and Submersible

with five years on-site warrantee, COMC & Insurance anywhere in the state of Chhattisgarh is

hereby being extended. The revised schedule for the tender shall be as follows:-

'ril in D;iei.."
Time :''

Date of issue of notice inviting bid
12.05.2021 05r00

-, PM

Period of availability of bidding document at

website

12.05.2021 05100

t: PMr,
1.4.06.2Q?1i95:00
:,,;.i: 311r'':'::

http ://www. creda.co.in

Submission of pre bid queries in writing
At H.O. CREDA or by
E-mail : saursujla@maiLcont

At Energy Education Park, V.LP.

Road Saipur
as per valid test report and submission of
summary of Test report and M.A.F.

Submission of Technical Bid
AtH.O. CREDA,
RE-IV. Section.

Submission of e-Price Bid-I & II +
04.06.2021 10:00

Ar\{
http://www.cspc.co.in

Opening of Technical Bid
At Conference Hall - Vikas

Bhawan, Civil Lines, Raipur

Declaration of Eligible Tenderer
(The technical qualification part)

2I.06,202r rU;UU
AM '.....

At H.O. CREDA, RE-IV,
Section.

Opening of e- Price Bid
(The financial part ofthe bid - bidders who
oualified in technical bid)

At Conference Hall - Vikat

Bhawan, Civil Lines, Raipur

Note: Submission of samples on 03.06.2021 from 10.00 AM to 05.00 PM is now mandatory for

all bidders. The clause no.23, Section-I on page no. 14 of Tender Document is now amended and

replaced as below-

Tenderers will have to provide samples of their Module, Pump, Controller, LA &
Chemical Earthing Kit, B.O.S. and Structure etc. as per MNRE/ CREDA's Specifications along

with valid test report/ acknowledgement should be submitted for examination from 10:00 AM
to 05:00 PM dated 03.06.2021at Enerry Education Park, VIP Road, Raipur. These samples

shall be examined by Technical Committee of CREDA and will issue satisfactory certificate for

each item to individual bidder. The bidders must submit this certificate in technical bid document

of the tender will remain same.

Chief Engineer (RE-V)

rr 1qFe \q 1tqtrd n sqf qqrd' "


